September 5, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11103 AP Mentality

N 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 00721 Jones, Damar
3 00633 Jones, Renae
2 13604 Wolcott, Leslie
3 02399 White, Andre
5 00307 Harris, Donavin
4 25039 Smith, Kevin
7 62531 Karamitopoulos, Jack
5 32159 Reed, Tyree
11308 9 Ball Skins N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
4 62338 Valentin, Armandoowes$68
4 62761 Latorre lopez, Amador
6 62692 Torres, Orlando
5 44843 Harris, Mark
6 20242 Roman, Rafaelowes$68
6 62375 Guzow, Rafal
3 02466 Mucerino, Michael
2 62809 Owen, RichardCr$18
11404 9 Ball Warriors N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
7 01387 Cubano, Xavier
5 03114 Tanco, Alan
6 62564 Abreu garcia, Juan ariel
5 62269 Feliciano, John
5 62515 Rivera, Jose
3 62702 Colon, Pablo
5 44977  Lugo, Julio
4 62957 Espinoza, Ever
11602 Poke & Hope N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
2 01354 Milczarek, Melissa Anne
6 46630 Hare, Nicholas
* 4 02910 Warren, Tobbie
* 3 03465 Zwalinski, Bob
3 00678 Milczarek, Andrew
7 46589 Yokobosky, William
3 62167 Yokobosky, Yulia
3 62203 Cunningham, Chuck

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

11302 Morrell

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

~

48167
44440
62016
02909
02165
02713
03500
23948

A b~ W HA G~ O

11402
FROM :

Wisniewski, Michael
O"Boyle Jr, Gerald
Lewiski, John

Duffy, Scott

Atwell, Bridget
Porter, Michelle
Mychlyk, Joseph
Fontaine, Michael

Deadhead Shooters
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 62294
62771
03796
09714
03815
03838
62628

A W OO A~ ODN

Adkins, Brandon
Kohlhas, Sophie
Errante, Chris
Giordano, Anthony
Pippet, Avery
Molloy, Matt

Hornstein, Travis

11409 Twisted TEAm
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

9 02068 Ross, Nicholas
4 62018 Nalencz, Tom
6 01653 Bruchez, Andre
4 62442  Schmidt, William
3 03681  Wojtiw, John
3 02344 Ross, Amy
2 62452 Harvey, Denise
3 62826 Houseman, Dennis
11605 Cue-Me In
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
5 41541 Ortiz, Tom
7 41617 Luciano, Anthony
5 42262 Campos, Dave
5 50003 De Oliveira, Danilo
6 46580 Horton, Brian
2 62792 Rivera, Pablo
3 62309 Johnson, Steven
2 45938 Elliott, Reds

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

11305 Trash Pandas 2
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

a w oo o W b W

11403
FROM :

6

A N A A~ b~ O

11601
FROM :

6

w o AN O O

11611

20196
21970
01906
62398
01440
00061
62519
01995

Miller, James

Worek, Barbara
Vicario, Suzanne
Gonzalez, Krystal
Appenzeller, Stephen
Murray, Amanda
Meade, Steve

Khan, Arfan

9 Ball Bullies
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02523
23915
01754
50014
17822
62782
62600
62554

Ramos, Ruben
Cimarelli, Vincent
Sharp, Rocco
Volpe, Jeannette
Leader Jr, Tim
Curtis, James
Houston, Raychel

Moran, Josh

Always a Threat
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

23936 Manerchia, Nicole
24394  Myers, Robert
03595 Rothwell, Durrell
62177  Olah, Cherie

02201  Raab, Albert

02178  Norris, Eugene
03534  Simpson-Norris, Allie
Play Smart

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4

a W A N WO DN O

41698
03857
03874
62914
46769
47290
03560
01736

Tague, Eric
Lindquist, Alexander
Munski, Shianne
Voitenko, Vasyl
Tritz, Shaun
Friesen, Ursula
Santana, Juan

Baez, Carlos

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



September 5, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11612 Hurricane Season

N 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 00061
48331
03619
20196
01431
02165
03500
02934

W A~ b oo a o

12508
FROM :

Lights Out
Philadelphia, PA

Murray, Amanda
Murray Jr, Joe
Sladek, Daulton
Miller, James
Ferris, Michael
Atwell, Bridget
Mychlyk, Joseph
Shorten, Gloria

N 0000

Skl Number Name

4 48239
46265
43573
23773
23568
02335
03635

W N O O N O

13201

South Street Shootas

Gathright, Naeemah
Christopher, Cornelius
Johnson, Andrew
Tucker, Cornell
Robinson, Gerald
Summerville, Tamicka

Riley, Paris

N 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5 23895
02273
03636
62588
62648
03736
62640
47416

w A AN MO

13207
FROM :

The Jokers
Philadelphia, PA

King, Anthony
McClernand, John
LaHaise, Jordan
Winfree, Evan

Tyler, Hazel

Coons, Cory
Manganiello, Spencer

Farrell, Brian

N 0000

Skl Number Name

6 62316
5 02159
4 03663
3 62527
4 62759
3 62781
3 62641
4 62865

Giroux, Phoebe
Lautman, Samuel
Franciscono, Mandela
McGill, Alex
Viglianesi, Giuseppe
Tiene, Phil

Barbin, Jessie
Turtola, Mark

12502 By Any Means
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

12511

FROM :

7 45207
62163
03273
02448
01912
01435
03099
62445

Jones, Charles
Byrd II, William
Henderson, Kenny

Martin, Brandi
Stanford, Tyche

Blanden, Nasir

N O O G A O

Aviles, Fatima

Scratch This
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

13202
FROM :

02812
41012
00097

k

4 Williams, Omar
4

6

5 44933

5

5

3

3

Thomas, Alan

Gibson, Andre

Williams, Dennis
03450
01457
03479
02207

Spears, James
Lott, Nathaniel
Berry, Justin

Shots at the Point
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3 22166 Warner, Louise

7 43234 Browne, Wallace

6 00765 McZeal, Shamir

4 02445 Long, Michael

5 43235 Browne, James
* 4 43759 Patel, Jatrika

2 00382 Tolbert, Donna

4 02487 Baker, Idraya
13210 Smooth Operators
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

5 62043 Reichl, Joseph

5 02057 Disbrow, Aaron
5 45378 Cooper, Scott

6 02054 Weil, Dylan

3 62798 Mclaughlin, Chris
4 62715 Brown, Miles

2 62945 Lauts, Jason

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Newsome, Anthony

Richardson, Everett

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

12506
FROM :

Ski
4

6
3

Next Up
Philadelphia, PA

Number Name
46311  Williams, Tyrone

37065 Reusch, Richard
62722 Morgan, Earl

| T T

5

44514  Harris, Roosevelt

| A Sbhiamiviangonmmmmivielioss

4
3

12512
FROM :

Skl

CJ’INNU’I#WU’IO’|

13205
FROM :

Skl

3]

W N A A WO N

13216
FROM :
Skl

5

g 0 W A~ W O

03669 Suarez, Damian

62572  Postell, Antwann

Vegas Bound

Philadelphia, PA

Number Name
DU )
24526
00373
02099
16074
01220
62780
06683

Segers, Johnathan
Wade, Don

Wade, Anthony
Bell, Norman
Battle, Zachary
Brown, Nathaniel

Tunstall, Michael

Goodtime
Philadelphia, PA

Number Name
01485  Williams, Josh

44434
62030
62700
62018
43882
62925
03681

Lowry, David
Garvey, Ryan
Bright, Dominic
Nalencz, Tom
Weinberger, Michael
Taddei, David
Woijtiw, John

Rack n Roll

Philadelphia, PA

Number Name

62014 Seeleman, Ashley

62039 Abraham, Noel
02158  Bristow, Karisha
02208  Cuthill, Robert
02359  Perewiznyk, Cory
62489
23947
00611

Litz, Brian
Rao, Abijith
Reyman, Cory

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



September 5, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

14704
FROM :

TERMIN8TORS
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

= N A O O © h

15805
FROM :

02394
62230
44600
02661
02629
15847
62756
02880

Kaloudis, John
Anderson, Tim
Torres, Luis

Torres, Francisco
Betancourt, Sabrina
Cousar, Herbert
Lopez, Marilyn

Make the 9
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

A N b =2 W0 0w

15901
FROM :

15883 Johnson, Anthony
41901 Gines, Milly

43404 Rivera, Lillian

02466  Mucerino, Michael
19479  Maddox, Cindy
03714  Gilbert, Charles
62809 Owen, RichardCr$18
43575 Clark, Alex

Dead Right

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

[=2]

g W o N W a b

17102
FROM :

03454  Wright, Kelly
24735 Harris, Brian
46162 Pinkney, Lamar
01477  McQueen, Dorleen
15229 Mullings, Wayne
43890 Robinson, Jerome
00565 Robinson, Angela
03654 Haskell, Vernon
Crashing Out

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

7
4
2
5
3
4
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

46224 Bouaraphan, Nat
01127  Watson, Jarrett
62662 Fiase, Vavah
09549  Malsbury, Joules
00325 Park, Chong
03894 Basile, Edward
62674  Brown, Arthur
62104 Martens, Gary

N 0000

Kaloudis, Konstantinos

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

14705
FROM :

After Hours
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

A W OO MO

15809
FROM :

02409
62300
62388
62459
62390
00550
62487
62367

Palo, John
Fishburn, Patrick
Mitchell, Sara
Talatin, Anthony
Greenley, Brenna
Gardener, Dan

Vargas, Miranda

Where the Shooters Be?!
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A A N W AR 2O

15904
FROM :

46197
03240
02880
02721
03560
02138
62338
62233

Vargas, Benjamin
Almeida, Pedro
Lopez, Marilyn

Santana, Juan
Clerkin, Kevin
Graves, Michael

James Gang
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

w A~ O O o

17103
FROM :

Organ, Maksymillian

N 0000

Nieves Soriano, Jorge

N 0000

Valentin, Armandoowes$68

N 0000

45464  James Jr, William

45644  James, Stephen

00663 Rooney-Rennie, Kathleen
36126  Kern, Tom

02245 Rooney, Aaron

20563 Ransome, David

08940 McConway, John

24705  Garsey, Justin

Sharp as Diamonds
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

w

A W W DN OO N O

46393
09251
24398
22912
03703
02466
00565
02616

Wood, Erica
Jackson, Evan
Savage, Raymond
Williams, Carmen
Bervine, Donita
Mucerino, Michael
Robinson, Angela

Ward, James

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

15801

9 Ball Devilz

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

15810

FROM :

5 01736
44635
62498
15847
50109
22413
62952
17722

Baez, Carlos

Marrero, Roberto

Sanabria, Felix

Horvath, Dawn

Moore, Unique

N D A WA~ o

Horvath, Jeffrey

FNA Cotton
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

15906
FROM :

5 01526
03088
03735
00810
02589
03114
02439
03858

Forte, Andrew

Murray, Stephanie
Colon, Jesse
O"Hara, Jason
Tanco, Alan
Cardona, Gilbert
Hines, John

N g N AN O

My Shot
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 01382
00980
00253
02852
24692
62801 Davis, Julius
GGGyl —
2 62858 Vargas, Enrique

Tate, Michael

Johnson, Tyrone

Scott, Eric
Staines, Michael

A N A MO

17105 Sharon's Team
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 01207
24707
00721
00633
25059
62810
01062
47574

Monroe, Andrew
Farrow, Sharon
Jones, Damar
Jones, Renae
Smith, Edward
Carty, Jennifer

Thomas, Charles

N AN A WO W

Williams, Corey

Betancourt, Sabrina

Maialetti, Mindycr$37

Johnson, Christopher

N 0000

Papanikolaou, Nikolaos

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



September 5, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

17106 Locked & Loaded
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 20151

Veney, Julius

| OGS

02045
45473
44490
15873
44808
21523

A b W W

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

McNeely, KeeKee
Brown, Terrill
Johnson, Lucille
Carter, Karen
Williams, Ray
Jackson, James

N 0000

17109 Rackem Up!
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
7 41739 Merkle, Carianne

2 03778 Lockman, Nichole

b ooz mumy oo io o o ey

3 03801 Muller, Dawn

6 03813 Ruiz-Waydelis, Jason
5 28738 Johnson, Ken

3 03868 Pagano, Taylor

4 04718 Kimberly, Joshua

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

17302 Nicole's team
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

W W W kA 00O W

44196
41909
45354
03655
03500
01498
62398
62519

Jablonowski, Michael
Bonafiglia, Nicole
Balfe, Michael

Sides, Chris
Mychlyk, Joseph
Kilrain, Eileen
Gonzalez, Krystal
Meade, Steve

N 0000



September 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

11801

4
4
6
3
3
4
3
4

12207
FROM :

5
6
3
4
3
5

Henny's Bar |
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

22079
22501
02464
02943
03769
62664
47575
03870

Mines, Aaron
Murray, Wakeen
McKlaine, Brian
Holmes, Daniella
Coleman, Pierce
Carter, Jerome
Johnson, Dennis
Lee, Norris

The Chalking Dead
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00900
10500
02802
62414
10610
62562

Pophaly, Gaurav
Silverstein, Michael
MacMillan, lan
Porter, Lawrence
Toback, Levi
Smertz, Josh

| R
3 62906 Duong, Vincent

12303 Midnight Marauders
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

g W o W A N O

12312
FROM :

3

N W oA W O o

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

03585
00357
62738
62814
62625
62884
62505
62902

Mamzic, Mike
McMurray, Brian
Kane, Alexis
Maxwell, Charles
Mesa, Camila
Jure, Anthony
Marcus, Taylor
Smekal, Zach

Pocket Aces
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

62641
62707
62718
62715
02651
03834
62822
62852

Barbin, Jessie
Dean, Jackson
Manuel, Jessy
Brown, Miles

Hall, Antoine
Szymanski Jr, Jorge
Musilli, Daniel

Aguilera, Sea

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

11806 Uptown Cafe
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 03812
42887
62737
62750
62727
62743
62744
44702

AW WA WWLWW

12208

Duckson, Maurice
Gadson, Brian
Ringgold, Alexander
Holloway, James
Warner, Elijah
Giles, Devence
Ancrum, Jason
Tyler, Andre

Predators

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 44332
43894
43752
10326
10811
03871
02283
62941

w o A~ A b OO

12305

George, Hasing
George, Jermaine
Chau, Mike
Hammond, Myron
Thompson, Stephon
Davis, Torrance
Sampson, Keith

Truesdale, Dareous

Scratch Masters

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

7 62098
02182
62172
62278
62546
03738
62679
01123

W W oW w kA~ o

12602

Carroll, Michael
Ingram Jr, Deral
Lindsay, Quadirah
Bui, Jonathan
Jones, Sheldon
Kresch, Michael

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Aguirre Rodriguez, Juan

Molina, Charles

Queen Rosie's Knights

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 03467
46163
03560
01736
11086
01988
03512
62742

N W o a a b~ N

Ney, Ivo
Mendez Jr, lvan
Santana, Juan
Baez, Carlos
Jordan, William
Laskavy, Artem
Gonzalez, Jan

Betancourt, Melissa

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

*
W g W w o O

12205 Steppers
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 62456
46096
62089
62634
62553
62716
03663
62935

W b WA WWLWOO

12302

Hubble, Benjamin
Valtri, Tony

Crial, Sierra
Ballistreri, Nicolo
Cahalin, Joseph
Ferreira, Aimie

O 0000

Franciscono, Mandela

Pisano, Mike

The Pool Hall Junkies

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5 02964
03387
62444
45994
62719
62745
56589
62736

A A W A O W BN

12310

Loper, Brian

Cortes, Mike
Grazier, Tyree

Duffy, Paul
Staudenmeier, Sarah
Conley, Kevin
Manektala, Karan
Ortiz, Steven

Cuedado

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

3 62380
45453
45964
62342
62389
62457
62646
00785

A OO W A A~ OO

12605

Lewis, Luna
Sokol, Doug
Avery, James
Wire, Taylor
Miller, Rylee
Sokol, Calvin
Sisti, Autumn
Munford, Timothy

Here To Win

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 00165
00162
00550
01593
02466
44843
62820

Herrmann, Robert

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Sweeney, Christopher

Gardener, Dan
Alvelo, DeAnna
Mucerino, Michael
Harris, Mark

Burger, Patrick

RS —



September 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

12704 Rotten Monkey
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

a o O W W A~ O

13402
FROM :

4

A N W OO WO O

13408
FROM :

5

A W OO O W O W

13604
FROM :

02523
01427
62702
62600
02426
03639
45425
02189

Ramos, Ruben
Howard Jr, Andre
Colon, Pablo
Houston, Raychel
Cardona, Manuel
Gonzalez, Julio
Santos, James
Carrasco, lleana

Puddie's Katz
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

37032
23962
44440
02934
16311
62203
08991
02201

8 Ballers

Ramos, Jennifer

O 0000

O 0000

Cunningham, Michelle

O"Boyle Jr, Gerald
Shorten, Gloria
McCrane, Bill
Cunningham, Chuck
Giorla, Joseph
Raab, Albert

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

01247 Burkett, Louis
62379 Burkett IV, Louis
00516  Cherry, John
62395 Felder, Jacquan
43557  Bordley, Tyrone
62516  Pendleton, Martin
03271  Elliot, Rick
02110  Nesmith, Doritha
H8ted Eight

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

N W W w o N o

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

02523
10798
23915
50121
62635
02426
62782
03695

Ramos, Ruben
Serrano, Chris
Cimarelli, Vincent
Cook, Aasim
Resh, Ken
Cardona, Manuel
Curtis, James

Negron, Alejandra

O 0000

O 0000

12706 SHAPOW!
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 01653 Bruchez, Andre
7 02068 Ross, Nicholas
4 02139 Morholt, Anders
2 02344 Ross, Amy

3 62570 Stathum, Aaron
4 62420 Ramos, Nelson
2 62922 Kerl, Emily

| Skl

13403 Pool Boys
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

w g w s~ o o

13409
FROM :

w

W w o o ua b~ N

13605
FROM :

7

A b O A A A b

22566
46683
00333
46715
24880
46881
46714
01528

Gould, Damon
Campbell, Matt
Memis, Timothy
Boyle, Kieran
Sampson IV, Noel
Memis, Erika
Mancuso, Mathew

Campbell, Greg

Trash Pandas
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

21970
19878
62432
00162
23347
45354
41909
03872

Killer 8

Worek, Barbara
Worek, Bill
Zecevic, Denis

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Sweeney, Christopher

Davalos, Rich
Balfe, Michael
Bonafiglia, Nicole
Smith, Aaron

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

01387
62269
62575
62515
62596
03204
62702
03590

Cubano, Xavier
Feliciano, John
Gonzalez, Scumbag
Rivera, Jose
Caquias, Jonathan
Abreu, Manuel
Colon, Pablo

Vazquez, Johny

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

12708 Hell Under the El
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

w o A~ A~ A~ O DN

13407
FROM :

5

A A OO~ O

13602
FROM :

5
5
3
4

62495
62753
62848
62808
00527
62814
62876
62887

Akbar, Jonathan
Sheckelton, Steve
Skevington, Brian
Hoffman, Benjamin
Jones, Mark
Maxwell, Charles
Hetrich, Daniel
Kampsnider, Jon

Saloon Bafoons
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

22093
23561
21210
24985
01885
43038
19915
21549

FA8

Clark, Jason
Durso, Richard
Truszkowski, Tom
Delesantro, Mark
Heaney, Jason
Peiffer, Thomas
Jarema, Roman

Manners, lan

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

50122
02549
02577
62434

Mateo, Gilbert
Ortiz, Benny
Colmines, Yajaira

Huertas, Edgar

| T
2 62107 Velazquez, Sierra
6 45218 Sanchez, Christopher
3 62555 Abouakil, Nisrine

13606 Juanito's
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W b WA O MO

48243
02462
02945
00359
03492
02784
44977
03318

Vasquez, Jonathan
Vasquez, Christian
Vazquez, Jordan
Vazquez, Joel
Ortiz, Gus

Molina, Lillian
Lugo, Julio
Ramos, Jesse

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



September 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

14002 The Big Payback
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

O 0000

14004 No Excuses
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 46616
00564
10128
43189
48273
02425
03297
04874

o A AN BN

14102

Rack, Break and Run

Murray, Curtis
Williams, Laura
Fulton, Isaiah
Austin, Danielle
Marshall Jr, Edward
Tlili, Menel

Phillips, Nicole
Vereen, Kenneth

O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 03454 Wright, Kelly
5 46162 Pinkney, Lamar
5 00103 Davenport, Jared
4 03654 Haskell, Vernon
5 00307 Harris, Donavin
3 44821 Morris, James
7 15229  Mullings, Wayne
3 21918 Quarles Jr, Richard
14104 TERMINSTORS
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
Kaloudis, Konstantinos

4

N W A~ N B

14205

02394
62230
44600
02661
02629
15847
62756
02880

Kaloudis, John
Anderson, Tim
Torres, Luis
Torres, Francisco
Betancourt, Sabrina
Cousar, Herbert

Lopez, Marilyn

Michael's Players

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 02666 Keller, Jordan

4

17991

Shaw, Reuben

[ s -y oo

w o O W W

45522
62249
62007
00218
62831

Grimes, Courtney
Kurzban, Amy
Green, Andy
Barnes, Eric

Reardon, Steven

5 02178 Norris, Eugene
7 25105 Buie, Leon
4 03478 King, Anthony
3 03534 Simpson-Norris, Allie
7 08099 Stevens, Conroy
3 22598 Neverson, Dorothea
4 03491 Harris, Hadassah
4 01776  Williams, Mary
14204 South Philly Pool Hall O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
6 62080 DiGiaimo, Marc
4 62077 Stoops, Ross
|  EGRG————————————
3 62234 Webb lll, Corbit
5 62313 Pacienza, Anthony
6 07903 Dupree, Eric
5 62072 Fernandez, Estevan
3 62938 Ramirez, Leo
14306 Family First O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

14308 Philly Assassins
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 50104
4 62181
4 44874
6 01086
4 06683
3 43811

Ferguson, Alicia
Gardner, Maurice
Browne, Naasr
Palmer, Troi
Tunstall, Michael
Ellison, Katrina

| afmfStkhSmmiiamyormm—iieie s o

2 62890

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

James, Zaneah

5 22762 Dailey, Crystal

7 17038 Wilson, Brent

6 43235 Browne, James

4 22501 Murray, Wakeen
4 22079 Mines, Aaron

5 24664 Watson, Alan

3 03707 McDowell, Derrick
4 62664 Carter, Jerome

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 62237 Aranda, Jonas
62100
62136
62132
62204
62095
62363
62603

Weiss, Ron
Mydlowski, Joseph
Smith, Thomas

Allemann, Fred

a o a w a ~ a

Samson, William

Arcadipane, Robert

14007 High I-Cues O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
* 6 03645 Latifi, Fatos

5 62427 Guzman, Emilio

4 62451 DedJesus, Thomas

4 62378 Navarro, Francisco

3 62627 Navarro, Jerlika

2 62612 Latifi, Saudia

5 03114 Tanco, Alan

3 03274 Moore, David
14202 SPQR O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 45012 Diluzio, David

7 00441 Liu, Daniel

3 12703 McArthur, Lucinda

4 11389 Deleon, Clark

5 02607 Balter, Sophia

5 03570 Hilbrecht, Christian

4 03588 Logan, Pat

4 00326 McCormick, Michael
14304 By Any Means O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 45207 Jones, Charles

7 00594 Stewart, Randy

4 @GS Syl mieei—

4 01435 Stanford, Tyche

4 03273 Henderson, Kenny

OGS GBS —

3 62445 Aviles, Fatima

4 62163 Byrd I, William
14406 English Manners O 0000

Mahoney-Jones, Lawrence



September 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

14407 Notorius C.U.E.
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

W O W N aWw

14501
FROM :

5

AW A O OO NO

14805
FROM :

62051
62289
03403
33086
62547
62602
00291
62913

Edwin, Vinay
Kupstas, Nicholas
Lyons, Brandon
Struck, Brian
Vetrano, Chris
Maleski, Paul
Guez, Ben

Arcot, Haren

Pool Tang Clan
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00057
44521
44276
62290
62165
62674
62711
46182

Tsioulfaidis, Alex
West, Jeff
Nunan Jr, Mark
Patel, Sunny
James, Nicholas
Brown, Arthur

Flemming, Stephen

Phovilaychit, Anthony

Cue Connection
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 01917 Burgos, Richard

5 03382 Dennis, Ronye

3 62291 Justice, Dwaine

7 44468 Lomax, Raymond

3 03822 Vaughn, Darryl

5 03533 Lopez, Saul

4 03836 Haberkern, John
| mbidiliiviejioemeononmpm

15206 Fresh Start
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

A A O W A~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

22501
03200
24664
22079
03707
02464
62664
03870

Murray, Wakeen
Morton, Mack
Watson, Alan
Mines, Aaron
McDowell, Derrick
McKlaine, Brian
Carter, Jerome

Lee, Norris

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

14408 Make It Hurt
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 44968 lero, Anthony

5 46683 Campbell, Matt

5 62067 Ackeret, Steve

5 62052 DeCrescenzo, Jake

4 62087 Raab, Andrew

4 62109 Costello, Timothy

5 62265 Badecki, David

4 62686 Deussing, Andrew
14505 Yo Adrian!

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

7 00945
00901
62245
01001
62206
10253
62900
03873

W W W A NP~ D

14806

Dougherty, George
Pomerantz, David
Salcic, Roman
Verner, Vince
Williams, Kyle
Norton, Michael
Black, Aloysia
Phun, Jasmine

Just Having Fun 2

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

7 02118 Bohanan, Ryan

5 01340 Butler, James

4 00500 Wilock, Gene

4 03229 Maldonado, Edwin

3 62413 Harris, John

4 44316 Bohanan, Brian
| 4A=SPOSS————OTTT
| T

15208 Play Better or Go Home
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 46062
62643
02326
46085
62857
47654
62920
47691

AW W W ODNW

Cuthbert, Michael
Ferrara, Nicholas
Lopez, Zarina
Lebron, Miguel
Wenger, Harry
Darroyo, Steven

Zimmerman, Robert

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

RiveraValentin, Alberto

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

14410 Lucky Strike
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 62400 Trojan, Andrew
3 62671 Hertan, Freddy

4 62862 French, Ryan

4 62878 Burns, Owen

3 62870 Zabin, Michael

|  SmGESEEmavomTosim—

3 62866 Dennin, Scott

3 62908 Burt, Austin

14508 Cueless

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6

A A A GONMNDNDN

15202
FROM :

6

a N o b~ b~ H

15210
FROM :

7

A O A O W WO

02918
62633
62673
62709
62733
62864
56589
03861

Dempsey, Geoffrey
Dombkowski, Beth
Gerace, Sue
Dempsey, Sara
Clark, Dave
McGlasson, Alec
Manektala, Karan

Coleman, Mary

Average Joes
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

48331
20196
00500
42880
18391
03619
62557
03259

Murray Jr, Joe
Miller, James
Wiock, Gene
Landay, Matthew
Barkley, Patrick
Sladek, Daulton
Landay, Jessica
Winter, Paul

Poolhall Flunkies
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

23937
44263
62260
62538
24913
62747
22404
00859

Shorrock, Keith
Trainor, Timothy
Samarco, Angelina
Fogarty, Robert
Gable, Charles
Delarosa, Lawrence
Suarez, Heath

Schweizer, Cory

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000
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8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

15401 Sidekicks
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
Tz, BT —

O 0000

I r cuoiTT

6 46047 Rivera, Antonio
5 02549 Ortiz, Benny
4 02873 Montalvo, Miriam
3 46260 Rivera, Martha
6 45218 Sanchez, Christopher
2 62576 Muniz, Celida
5 62863 Rawson, John
15406 Vegas O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
5 01429 Cruz, Ismael
4 17118 Figueroa, Tomas
5 01867 DeJesus, Jose
4 62563 Olivo, Jeremias
| S ——rTT T
4 62651 Dejesus Jr, Edwin
6 01589 Fuentes, Jesus
5 02034 Lopez Ill, Enrique
15502 Old Heads O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

(3]

00209
20548
06048
03106
07907
02539
00797
20151

o g A W O b

17001

Goodtimes

Wanamaker, Derrick
Davis, James

Ward, Robert
Sutton, Brian
Wanamaker, Bradley
Briggs, Linda

Brown, Darius

Veney, Julius

O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5 62030
7 44434
5 01485

Garvey, Ryan
Lowry, David
Williams, Josh

| O ———

3 02248
3 62685
4 44332
4 03681

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

LaRochelle, Mallory
Leo, Anthony
George, Hasing
Woijtiw, John

15403 Str8 Shootas
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 03334 Perez, Mark

4 03590 Vazquez, Johny

6 03639 Gonzalez, Julio

4 62515 Rivera, Jose

4 62420 Ramos, Nelson

3 62379 Burkett IV, Louis

3 62600 Houston, Raychel

5 01247  Burkett, Louis
15407 NO WEAK LINKS (Original)

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 21150 Small, Chris

4 00997 Mosley, Jonathan

5 48273 Marshall Jr, Edward

4 46553 Toledo, Norberto

3 03716 Reinoso, Alvaro

3 03483 Easow, Jacob

6 44192 Bonner, Robert

4 44353 Pitts, Vincent
15504 Snoop's Team

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
5 00621 James, Charea

45207
13604
21523
02445
01062
62163
03273

Jones, Charles
Wolcott, Leslie
Jackson, James
Long, Michael
Thomas, Charles
Byrd II, William
Henderson, Kenny

A A D G BANO

17003 Sharp as Diamonds
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
46393 Wood, Erica

20851  Allen, Marketta
09251  Jackson, Evan
24398
00662
03339
03273
02616

w

Savage, Raymond
Rice, Blanche
Chavis, Quinnetta

Henderson, Kenny

w A~ A W N NG

Ward, James

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

15404 Unstoppable 8 O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
7 01387 Cubano, Xavier

02189
03481
62575
62702
62539
03695
62564

Carrasco, lleana
Lopez, Angel
Gonzalez, Scumbag
Colon, Pablo
Negron, Orlando

Negron, Alejandra

NN a b~ b~ A~

Abreu garcia, Juan ariel

15413 Most H8ted
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
5 02523 Ramos, Ruben

17822
03348
01754
20625
15847
62782
44977

O 0000

Leader Jr, Tim
Stone, Zachary
Sharp, Rocco
Walker, Clint
Betancourt, Sabrina

Curtis, James

AW A A OO

Lugo, Julio

15505 5 Points O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
5 00948 Washington, Frank

| OO
3 00382 Tolbert, Donna
4 46311
4 22687
5 45240
3 62942 Ellis, Cape

| OGRS —

17005 Few Stick & BadAss Chicks O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
3 24707 Farrow, Sharon

00633
00721
01207
25059
62810
01062 Thomas, Charles

| S — ST rE—

Williams, Tyrone
Stewart, Randy
Manuel, Teron

Jones, Renae
Jones, Damar
Monroe, Andrew
Smith, Edward
Carty, Jennifer

AN b OO W



September 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

17007 Str8 to Vegas O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

a b~ a0 O O

02694
44843
62375
62338
62761
02221

Cavanaugh, Brian

Harris, Mark

Guzow, Rafal

Valentin, Armandoowes$68
Latorre lopez, Amador
Marsico, Joseph

| SmGESE R —
3 62255 Cotto, Francheska

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

17009 Rackem Up!
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

3
7
3
5
5
3
3

41739
03778
06827
03801
03813
28738
03868
04718

Merkle, Carianne
Lockman, Nichole
Duda, Jeffrey

Muller, Dawn
Ruiz-Waydelis, Jason
Johnson, Ken
Pagano, Taylor
Kimberly, Joshua

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

17203 Sharks in the Pool
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

A W W N N A

23936
01094
24394
07653
03771
24297
21469

Manerchia, Nicole
Montgomery, Bernice
Myers, Robert
Mooney, Mark

Kint, Anthony
Peterson, Tyrone
Gilliam, Arthur

O 0000



